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Cible FEURTILLE

Challenge Claude Guex

MERMOD
ROULIN
LEGERET
ROY

BILL
MARGAIRAZ
CARVIN
CRETEGNY
BARRAS
MOOR
DUBUIS

Claude
Nicolas
Denis
Alain
Christiane
Daniel
Bruno
Martial
Roger
Henri

Laurent

195
194
194
193
192
191
190
190
188
188
187

100
97

100
97
97
96

Classement 2013




